
志木市の日別陽性者数     
 日 付 陽性者数  累計

3月1日 95 3,900
3月2日 120 4,020
3月3日 1 4,021
3月4日 100 4,121
3月5日 72 4,193
3月6日 96 4,289
3月7日 30 4,319
3月8日 18 4,337
3月9日 51 4,388

3月10日 36 4,424
3月11日 54 4,478
3月12日 78 4,556
3月13日 16 4,572
3月14日 24 4,596
3月15日 13 4,609
3月16日 73 4,682
3月17日 45 4,727
3月18日 44 4,771
3月19日 17 4,788
3月20日 57 4,845
3月21日 15 4,860
3月22日 11 4,871
3月23日 0 4,871
3月24日 34 4,905
3月25日 34 4,939
3月26日 56 4,995
3月27日 43 5,038
3月28日 16 5,054
3月29日 1 5,055
3月30日 53 5,108
3月31日 0 5,108
合計 1303


